1
Interior hard and soft machining
IN©turn
MENSCHEN ANSPRUCH SYNERGIE
2
Corporate philosophy
PEOPLE
Cooperate in fair

Smallest possible diameter: tailored to the component;
even Ø 0.50 mm can be implemented
• Vibration-dampening holders with hydraulic expansion direct clamping
• Perfect price-performance ratio
Benefits and Features
IN© turn
IN©turn
5
CBN brazed
IN©turn product range
Boring bar
Order number
Cutting
material
Dmin L1 R t Dimension F b2 L
IN6.020.031 CBN120 2.0 3.1 0.1 0.2 1.00 1.8 7
IN6.020.062 CBN120 2.0 6.2 0.1 0.2 1.00 1.8 14
IN6.025.038 CBN120 2.5 3.8 0.1 0.2 1.25 2.3 7
IN6.025.077 CBN120 2.5 7.7 0.1 0.2 1.25 2.3 14
IN6.030.047 CBN120 3.0 4.7 0.1 0.2 1.50 2.8 7
IN6.030.092 CBN120 3.0 9.2 0.1 0.2 1.50 2.8 14
IN6.035.054 CBN120 3.5 5.4 0.2 0.3 1.75 3.2 8
IN6.035.107 CBN120 3.5 10.7 0.2 0.3 1.75 3.2 16
IN6.040.061 CBN120 4.0 6.1 0.2 0.3 2.00 3.7 8
IN6.040.122 CBN120 4.0 12.2 0.2 0.3 2.00 3.7 16
IN6.045.068 CBN120 4.5 6.8 0.2 0.3 2.25 4.2 8
IN6.045.137 CBN120 4.5 13.7 0.2 0.3 2.25 4.2 16
IN6.050.076 CBN120 5.0 7.6 0.2 0.4 2.50 4.6 11
IN6.050.152 CBN120 5.0 15.2 0.2 0.4 2.50 4.6 20
IN6.055.083 CBN120 5.5 8.3 0.2 0.4 2.75 5.1 11
IN6.055.167 CBN120 5.5 16.7 0.2 0.4 2.75 5.1 20
IN6.060.092 CBN120 6.0 9.2 0.2 0.4 3.00 5.6 11
IN6.060.182 CBN120 6.0 18.2 0.2 0.4 3.00 5.6 20
 • Cutting inserts can be produced to meet your requirements.
 • Minimum ordering quantity 5 pieces - over Ø 0.50 mm
 • Available in PKD on request
L1

si
on
 f
MAS IN©turn Holder
D
m
in
6h
6b2
tR
8°
20°
Order number Cutting
material
Dmin L1 R t Dimension F b2 L
IN6.010.030.003 HM120C 1.0 3.0 0.03 0.10 0.50 0.95 7.0
IN6.010.030.010 HM120C 1.0 3.0 0.10 0.10 0.50 0.95 7.0
IN6.010.050.003 HM120C 1.0 5.0 0.03 0.10 0.50 0.95 7.0
IN6.010.050.010 HM120C 1.0 5.0 0.10 0.10 0.50 0.95 7.0
IN6.015.045.003 HM120C 1.5 4.5 0.03 0.15 0.75 1.35 6.5
IN6.015.045.010 HM120C 1.5 4.5 0.10 0.15 0.75 1.35 6.5
IN6.015.075.003 HM120C 1.5 7.5 0.03 0.15 0.75 1.35 9.5
IN6.015.075.010 HM120C 1.5 7.5 0.10 0.15 0.75 1.35 9.5
IN6.020.060.010 HM120C 2.0 6.0 0.10 0.20 1.00 1.75 8.0
IN6.020.100.003 HM120C 2.0 10.0 0.03 0.20 1.00 1.75 12.0
IN6.020.100.010 HM120C 2.0 10.0 0.10 0.20 1.00 1.75 12.0
IN6.025.075.010 HM120C 2.5 7.5 0.10 0.20 1.25 2.25 9.5
IN6.025.125.010 HM120C 2.5 12.5 0.10 0.20 1.25 2.25 14.5
IN6.025.175.010 HM120C 2.5 17.5 0.10 0.20 1.25 2.25 19.5
IN6.030.090.015 HM120C 3.0 9.0 0.15 0.20 1.50 2.75 11.0
IN6.030.150.015 HM120C 3.0 15.0 0.15 0.20 1.50 2.75 17.0
IN6.030.210.015 HM120C 3.0 21.0 0.15 0.20 1.50 2.75 23.0
IN6.035.105.015 HM120C 3.5 10.5 0.15 0.20 1.75 3.25 12.5
IN6.035.175.015 HM120C 3.5 17.5 0.15 0.20 1.75 3.25 19.5
IN6.035.245.015 HM120C 3.5 24.5 0.15 0.20 1.75 3.25 26.5
IN© turn
7
Order number Cutting
material
Dmin L1 R t Dimension F b2 L
IN6.040.120.015 HM120C 4.0 12.0 0.15 0.30 2.00 3.75 14.0
IN6.040.200.015 HM120C 4.0 20.0 0.15 0.30 2.00 3.75 22.0
IN6.040.280.015 HM120C 4.0 28.0 0.15 0.30 2.00 3.75 30.0
IN6.045.135.015 HM120C 4.5 13.5 0.15 0.30 2.25 4.25 15.5
IN6.045.225.015 HM120C 4.5 22.5 0.15 0.30 2.25 4.25 24.5
IN6.045.315.015 HM120C 4.5 31.5 0.15 0.30 2.25 4.25 33.5
IN6.050.150.020 HM120C 5.0 15.0 0.20 0.50 2.50 4.75 17.0
IN6.050.250.020 HM120C 5.0 25.0 0.20 0.50 2.50 4.75 27.0
IN6.050.350.020 HM120C 5.0 35.0 0.20 0.50 2.50 4.75 37.0
IN6.055.165.020 HM120C 5.5 16.5 0.20 0.50 2.75 5.25 18.5
IN6.055.275.020 HM120C 5.5 27.5 0.20 0.50 2.75 5.25 29.5
IN6.055.385.020 HM120C 5.5 38.5 0.20 0.50 2.75 5.25 40.5
 • Cutting inserts can be produced to meet your requirements.
 • Minimum ordering quantity 5 pieces - over Ø 0.50 mm
Ordering Example
Interface Dmin L1 Radius Cutting material
IN6. 010. 030 003 HM120C
System of order numbers
IN© turn
8
With indexable insert CBN
IN©turn product range
Boring bar
Order number Dmin L1 Dimension F b2 L Indexable
insert screw
Tightening
torque
IN6.060.092-SEXBR04 6.0 9.2 3.0 5.5 11 WPS016030-06TX 0.2 Nm
IN6.060.182-SEXBR04 6.0 18.2 3.0 5.5 20 WPS016030-06TX 0.2 Nm
IN8.070.107-SEXBR04 7.0 10.7 3.5 6.4 12 BFTX016033 0.2 Nm
IN8.070.212-SEXBR04 7.0 21.2 3.5 6.4 23 BFTX016033 0.2 Nm
IN8.080.122-SEXBR04 8.0 12.2 4.0 7.2 14 BFTX016033 0.2 Nm
IN8.080.242-SEXBR04 8.0 24.2 4.0 7.2 26 BFTX016033 0.2 Nm
Indexable inserts
Order number Radius
EBGW040101CBN120 0.1
EBGW040102CBN120 0.2
EBGW040104CBN120 0.4
 • Indexable inserts can be produced to meet your requirements.
 • Minimum ordering quantity 5 pieces
 • Available in PKD on request
MAS IN©turn holder
Di
m
en
sio
n
f
IN© turn
9
Order number Dmin L1 Dimension F b2 L Indexable
insert screw
Tightening
torque
IN6.060.092-SCLCR04 6.0 9.2 3.0 5.5 11 WPS016030-06TX 0.2Nm
IN6.060.182-SCLCR04 6.0 18.2 3.0 5.5 20 WPS016030-06TX 0.2Nm
IN6.060.302-SCLCR04 6.0 30.2 3.0 5.5 32 WPS016030-06TX 0.2Nm
IN8.070.107-SCLCR04 7.0 10.7 3.5 6.4 12 BFTX016033 0.2Nm
IN8.070.212-SCLCR04 7.0 21.2 3.5 6.4 23 BFTX016033 0.2Nm
IN8.070.352-SCLCR04 7.0 35.2 3.5 6.4 37 BFTX016033 0.2Nm
IN8.080.122-SCLCR04 8.0 12.2 4.0 7.2 14 BFTX016033 0.2Nm
IN8.080.242-SCLCR04 8.0 24.2 4.0 7.2 26 BFTX016033 0.2Nm
IN8.080.402-SCLCR04 8.0 40.2 4.0 7.2 42 BFTX016033 0.2Nm
With indexable insert carbide metal
 • Boring bars can be produced to meet your requirements.
 • Minimum ordering quantity 2 pieces
IN©turn product range

 • Indexable inserts can be produced to meet your requirements.
 • Minimum ordering quantity 10 pieces
Ordering Example
Order number
Orientation chip groove Workmanship
chip groove
Cutting material
L = left R = right
CCET04X101 L - FY ACZ150
System of order numbers
IN© turn
1114
NOTES
IN© turn
12
IN©turn product range
Recommended cutting data
 • Multi-grade fine grain CBN grade
 • Machining of smooth and interrupted cuts
 • Even in hardened stainless material
CBN 120
IN©turn product range D
mm
Vc
m/min
f
mm/U
ap
mm
IN6.020.031
IN6.020.062
2.0 50-150 0.005-0.02 0.01 - 0.05
IN6.025.038
IN6.025.077
2.5 50-150 0.005-0.02 0.01 - 0.05
IN6.030.047
IN6.030.092
3.0 50-150 0.005-0.02 0.01 - 0.05
IN6.035.054
IN6.035.107
3.5 50-150 0.005-0.04 0.01 - 0.10
IN6.040.061
IN6.040.122
4.0 50-150 0.005-0.04 0.01 - 0.10
IN6.045.068
IN6.045.137
4.5 50-150 0.005-0.04 0.01 - 0.10
IN6.050.076
IN6.050.152
5.0 50-150 0.005-0.07 0.01 - 0.10
IN6.055.083
IN6.055.167
5.5 50-150 0.005-0.07 0.01 - 0.10
IN6.060.092
IN6.060.182
6.0 50-150 0.005-0.07 0.01 - 0.10
EBGW040101CBN120 50-150 0.005-0.07 0.01 - 0.10
EBGW040102CBN120 50-150 0.005-0.07 0.01 - 0.10
EBGW040104CBN120 50-150 0.005-0.07 0.01 - 0.10
IN© turn
13
IN©turn product range
Recommended cutting data
HM120C and ACZ150
In©turn-Programm D
mm